

S.T. 3(8)2022
Present – Shri Sanjay Naskar Id.P.O
J.O Code (UID No) WB01025

Order no 12
Dated, 21.08.2024

The accused persons are present. The witness CSW no.4 Kashinath Mondal is present. He is examined as PW-3. His cross-examination is deferred for the order u/s 231(2) of Cr.P.C. He is released.

To 27.11.2024 and 28.11.2024 for cross-examination of PW-1,2,3.

Additional Sessions Judge,
Fast Track 3rd Court,Basirhat,
North 24 Parganas

